
RAJKUMAR COLLEGE, RAIPUR (CG.) 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23 
 

JUNE 2022 

 

13 Jun Mon : ISC 2022 Examinations conclude  

14 Jun Tue : Sant Kabeer Jayanti : Holiday 

25 Jun Sat   :     Submission of log books 

26 Jun Sun  :     Boarders  to report in their respective boarding houses. 

27 Jun Mon  :    Classes begin 

JULY 2022 

1 Jul Fri : RathYatra : Holiday 

8 Jul Fri : Inter Set English Dramatics Competition  

9 Jul Sat : Inter Set Hindi Dramatics Competition  

11 Jul Mon    :   Submission of log books 

11 Jul Mon : Inter Set Senior and Intermediate Division Football (Boys) / Basketball (Girls) 

     Match 1 – BIK vs RAJ (Senior) / ARYvs RAN (Inter) 

12 Jul Tue : Match 2 – ARYvs RAN (Senior) /BIK vs RAJ (Inter)  

12 Jul Tue     : English Essay Competition 

13 Jul Wed : Match 3 – BIK vs RAN (Senior) / ARY vs RAJ (Inter) 

14 Jul Thu : Match 4 – ARY vs RAJ (Senior) / BIKvs RAN (Inter) 

15 Jul Fri : Match 5 – RAJ vs RAN (Senior) / BIK vs ARY (Inter) 

15 Jul Fri : Hindi Essay Competition 

16 Jul Sat : Match 6 – BIK vs ARY (Senior) / RAJ vs RAN (Inter) 

18 Jul Mon    :   First Internal Assessment begin 

  Inter Set Football Championship (Girls) and Inter Set Basketball (Boys) 

     Match 1 : ARY vs RAN  

19Jul Tue : Match 2 : BIK vs RAJ 

20Jul Wed : Match 3 : RAN vs BIK 

21Jul Thu : Match 4 : ARY vs RAJ 

22 Jul Fri : Match 5 : BIK vs ARY 

23Jul Sat : Match 6 : RAJ vs RAN   

25 Jul Mon    :   Submission of log books 

25 Jul Mon : Inter Set Squash Championship begins 

27 Jul Wed : Inter Set Squash Championship concludes 

28 Jul Thu : Hareli : Holiday 

29 Jul Fri : First Internal Assessment concludes 

30 Jul Sat : PTM of Senior Section (9:00 am to 12:00 noon) 

  Visiting day for parents of boarders. 

AUGUST 2022 

01 Aug Mon : Inter Set Badminton Championship (Boys) 

  Match 1 : ARY vs BIK 

  Match 2 : RAJ vs RAN 

02 Aug Tue : Match 3 : ARY vs RAN 

     Match 4 : RAJ vs BIK 

03 Aug Wed : Match 5 : ARY vs RAJ 

     Match 6 : BIK vs RAN 

  Seva Samiti Meeting at 2:30 pm at Reading Room. 

04 Aug Thu : Inter Set Badminton Championship (Girls) 

  Match 1 : ARY vs RAN 

     Match 2 : RAJ vs BIK 



05 Aug Fri :   Match 3 :ARY vs BIK 

  Match 4 : RAJ vs RAN 

05 Aug Fri : Inter Set Hindi Elocution, Recitation and Debate Competition (10:00 am to 1:00 pm for 

Classes 6/7/8) 

  Lunch for Class VI students – 12:00 noon 

  Lunch for Classes VII & VIII students– 12:40 pm 

06 Aug Sat : Inter Set Hindi Elocution, Recitation and Debate Competition (10:00 am to 1:00 pm for 

Classes 9/10/11/12) 

07 Aug Sun  :  Tilak Tulsi Premchand Jayanti at 9:30 am in the Stow hall. 

08 Aug Mon  :    Submission of log books 

09 Aug Tue  :  Muharram / Adivasi Diwas : Holiday 

11 Aug Thu  :  Raksha Bandhan : Holiday 

14 Aug Sun :  Independence Day Eve Dinner at 7:30 pm at Sarangarh Dining Hall. Inter set Billiards 

competition (9.30 am -12.30pm) 

15 Aug Mon : Independence Day , Flag Hoisting Ceremony at 9:00 am , Seva Samiti Program at 11:00 am 

at Sonepur Pavilion 

16 Aug Tue  :  Inter Set Volleyball ( Boys) – Senior and Intermediate Divisions 

  Match 1 : BIK vs RAJ( Senior)     ARY vs RAN (Inter) 

    Match 2 : ARY vs RAN ( Senior)   BIK vs RAJ (Inter) 

17 Aug Wed  :  Match 3 : RAN vs BIK ( Senior)   ARY vs RAJ (Inter) 

  Match 4 : ARY vs RAJ ( Senior)   RAN vs BIK (Inter) 

18 Aug Thu  :   Match 5 : BIK vs ARY ( Senior)   RAN vs RAJ (Inter) 

  Match 6 : RAN vs RAJ( Senior) BIK vs ARY  (Inter) 

18 Aug Thu  :   Inter Set English Elocution, Recitation and Debate Competition (10:00 am to 1:00 pm for 

Classes 6/7/8) 

  Lunch for Class VI students – 12:00 noon 

  Lunch for Classes VII & VIII  – 12:40 pm 

19 Aug Fri   :   Janmashtami: Holiday 

20 Aug Sat  :  Inter Set English Elocution, Recitation and Debate Competition (10:00 am to 1:00 pm for 

Classes 9/10/11/12) 

   

20 Aug Sat  :  Inter Set Volleyball Championship (Girls) 

  Match 1 : ARY vs RAN  

  Match 2 : BIK vs RAJ 

22 Aug Mon  :   Submission of log books 

22 Aug Mon  : Match 3 : RAN vs BIK 

  Match 4 : ARY vs RAJ 

23 Aug Tue  :    Match 5 : BIK vs ARY 

     Match 6 : RAJ vs RAN 

24 Aug Wed :   Inter Set Swimming Heats begins 

27 Aug Sat   :    PTM of Senior Section (9:00 am to 12:00 noon) 

     Visiting day for parents of boarders 

29 Aug Mon :    Inter Set Swimming Heats concludes 

30 Aug Tue :  Tija: Holiday 

31 Aug Wed  :  Ganesh Chaturthi : Holiday 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

02 Sep Fri :   Interset  Water Polo 

03 Sep Sat : Inter Set Swimming Championship 



05 Sep Mon : Teacher’s Day 

06 Sep Tue   :    Submission of log books 

06 Sep Tue : Inter Set Chess Championship begins 

10 Sep Sat : Inter Set Chess Championship concludes  

11 Sep Sun : Inter Set Cookery Competition 

  Inter Set Cycle Polo Competition 

20 Sep Tue   :   Half Yearly Examinations begin 

30 Sep Fri : Half Yearly Examinations conclude. Boarders leave after Lunch for Puja Vacations. 

OCTOBER 2022 

03 Oct Mon : DurgaAshtami : Office Holiday  

04 Oct Tue : MahaNavmi : Office Holiday 

05 Oct Wed : Dussehra : Office Holiday 

11 Oct Tue : IPSC Boys Shooting Competition begins  

13 Oct Thu : IPSC Boys Shooting Competition concludes  

24 Oct Mon : Deepawali : Office Holiday 

25 Oct Tue : Laxmi Puja : Office Holiday  

26 Oct Wed : Govardhan Puja : Office Holiday 

27 Oct Thu : BhaiDooj : Office Holiday 

28 Oct Fri : Boarders to report to their respective Boarding Houses by 5:00 pm. 

29 Oct Sat : Classes begin. Submission of Log books . 

NOVEMBER 2022 

01 Nov Tue : Chhattisgarh Diwas : Holiday / FOUNDER’S DAY 

07 Nov Mon : Hindi Elocution and Recitation for classes VI / VII / VIII 

08 Nov Tue :    Guru Nanak Jayanti : Holiday.  

09 Nov Wed : English Elocution and Recitation for classes VI / VII / VIII 

12 Nov Sat    :   Submission of Log books   

15 Nov Tue : Founder’s Day  

  Inter Set Athletics Championship 

17 Nov Thu:     Second Internal Assessment begins. 

17 Nov Thu:     Inter Set Hockey (Girls) /Table Tennis (Boys)  

  Match 1 : ARY vs RAN 

  Match 2 : BIK vs RAJ 

18 Nov Fri :       Match 3 : RAN vs BIK 

  Match 4 : ARY vs RAJ 

19 Nov Sat : Match 5 : BIK vs ARY 

  Match 6 : RAJ vs RAN 

22 Nov Tue   :    Inter Set Shooting Competition begins. 

25 Nov Fri : Inter Set Shooting Competition concludes.  

26 Nov Sat : Visiting Day for Parents of Boarders. 

   

28 Nov Mon : Inter Set Kabaddi (Boys) 

  Match 1 : ARY vs RAN 

  Match 2 : BIK vs RAJ 

 

30 Nov Wed :  Second Internal Assessment Concludes. 

   Match 3 : RAN vs BIK 

  Match 4 : ARY vs RAJ 

30 Nov Wed : Match 5 : BIK vs ARY 

  Match 6 : RAJ vs RAN 

DECEMBER 2022 

01 Dec Thu : Inter Set Kabaddi (Girls) 

  Match 1 : ARY vs RAN 

  Match 2 : BIK vs RAJ 

02 Dec Fri :   Match 3 : RAN vs BIK 

  Match 4 : ARY vs RAJ 



  Inter Set Music Competition (Senior) 

03 Dec Sat : Match 5 : BIK vs ARY 

  Match 6 : RAJ vs RAN 

  Inter Set Quiz Competition  

05 Dec Mon : Prize Giving Rehearsals begin. 

10 Dec Sat :   Submission of log books 

20 Dec Wed : 128th Annual Prize Giving Function 

22 Dec Thu : 128th Annual Prize Giving Function  

23 Dec Fri : Students leave for a short break/excursion. 

JANUARY  2023 

01 Jan Sun : Boarders to report to their respective boarding houses by 5:00pm. 

02 Jan Mon : Classes begin. Submission of log books  

09 Jan Mon : Preliminary Examinations begin 

  Inter Set Cricket (Intermediate) begin 

  Inter Set Hockey (Senior) begin 

  Match 1: ARY vs BIK (Inter) / RAJ vs RAN (Senior) 

11 Jan Wed : Match 2: RAJ vs RAN (Inter) / ARY vs BIK (Senior) 

14 Jan Sat : Match 3: ARY vs RAN (Inter) / RAJ vs BIK (Senior) 

15 Jan Sun : Match 4: ARY vs RAJ (Inter)  

16 Jan Mon :   Submission of log books 

16 Jan Mon : Match 5: BIK vs RAJ (Inter) / RAN vs ARY (Senior) 

18 Jan Wed : Match 6: BIK vs RAN (Inter)/ ARY vs RAJ (Senior) 

19 Jan Thu : Preliminary Examinations conclude. 

  Inter Set Cricket (Senior) / Hockey (Inter) 

  Match 1: ARY vs BIK (Senior) / RAJ vs RAN (Inter) 

21 Jan Sat : PTM of Senior School (9:00 am to 12:00 noon) 

  Match 2: RAJ vs RAN (Senior) / ARY vs BIK (Inter)  

23 Jan Mon : Match 3: BIK vs RAJ (Senior) / ARY vs RAN (Inter) 

25 Jan Wed : BASANT PANCHAMI  

  Match 4: ARY vs RAN (Senior) / BIK vs RAJ (Inter) 

  Republic Day Eve’s Dinner at 7:30 pm at Sarangarh Dining Hall 

26 Jan Thu : Republic Day: Flag Hoisting Ceremony at 09.00 am. Guard of Honour 

 • Seva Samiti Programme at 12:00 noon at Sonepur Pavalion. 

28 Jan Sat : Visiting Day for Parents of Boarders. 

  Match 5: BIK vs RAN (Senior) / ARY vs RAJ (Inter) 

29 Jan Sun : Match 6: ARY vs RAJ(Senior) / BIK vs RAN (Inter) 

30 Jan Mon : Martyr's Day Assembly at 11:00 am. 

30 Jan Mon :   Submission of log books 

FEBRUARY 2023 

01 Feb Wed : Inter Set Tennis Championship begins 

08 Feb Sat : PTM of Senior Section from 9:00 am to 12:00 noon  

11 Feb Sat : Inter Set Tennis Championship concludes 

11 Feb Sat :   Submission of log books 

22 Feb Wed : Annual Examination begins. 

MARCH 2023 

04 Mar Sat : Annual Examination concludes. Boarders leave after Lunch. 

08 Mar Wed : Holi: Office Holiday. 

19 Mar Sun : Boarders to report to their Respective boarding houses by 5.00 pm. 

20 Mar Mon : Classes begin. Submission of log books 

APRIL 2023 

29 Apr Sat : Boarders leave after lunch. 

 


